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Emma Winfree Corner Canyon  81 81 75 87 156 168 85 87

Jamie Connell Corner Canyon  77 85 75 87 152 172 82 87

Cristiana Ciasca Corner Canyon  80 82 77 85 157 167 81 85

Kali Barlow Corner Canyon  89 73 90 72 179 145 73 72

Makenna Kartchner Corner Canyon  99 63 104 58 203 121

Kara Madsen Corner Canyon  115 47 100 62 215 109 321 331 652

Cassi Campos Bountiful 80 82 82 80 162 162 95 85

Jobi Einerson Bountiful 67 95 77 85 144 180 82 80

Megan Van Leeuwen Bountiful 88 74 85 77 173 151 74 77

Liz Ward Bountiful 103 59 98 64 201 123 62 64

Megan Anderson Bountiful 100 62 107 55 207 117

Sadee Pack Bountiful 104 58 112 50 216 108 313 306 619

Cora Mickelson Alta  72 90 76 86 148 176 90 86

Lina Hwang Alta  89 73 94 68 183 141 77 81

Emmy Taylor Alta  85 77 81 81 166 158 73 68

Ashley Crosland Alta  90 72 107 55 197 127 72 55

Haylie Healie Alta  119 43 119 43 238 86

Summer Cook Alta  129 33 124 38 253 71 312 290 602

Naomi Soifua Provo  72 90 72 90 144 180 90 90

Katie Sarkady Provo  93 69 88 74 181 143 69 74

Tyla Hunter Provo  103 59 90 72 193 131 66 72

Savanna Harward Provo  97 65 90 72 187 137 65 72

Jenny Clark Provo  96 66 98 64 194 130

Madi Leishman Provo  113 49 98 64 211 113 290 308 598

Katie Nyhus Orem  83 79 91 71 174 150 79 80

Lauren Monson Orem  89 73 89 73 178 146 73 73

Devri Deuscher Orem  92 70 82 80 174 150 70 71

Emily Stratton Orem  96 66 91 71 187 137 66 71

Madi Hoyal Orem  103 59 94 68 197 127

Savannah Tittle Orem  99 63 106 56 205 119 288 295 583

Dallas Christoffersen Bonneville 94 68 83 79 177 147 79 79

Kim Park Bonneville 83 79 89 73 172 152 68 73

Mallory Hamilton Bonneville 96 66 89 73 185 139 66 73

Aspyn Satterlee Bonneville 99 63 91 71 190 134 64 71

Aubree Allen Bonneville 98 64 99 63 197 127

Katelynn Wilson Bonneville 106 56 110 52 216 108 277 296 573

Kanna Crosland East 72 90 78 84 150 174 90 84

Kate Christensen East 97 65 89 73 186 138 65 73

Maddy Wright East 99 63 94 68 193 131 63 68

Sami Black East 101 61 100 62 201 123 61 62

Katy Mayer East 128 34 114 48 242 82

Kennedy Grabel East 135 27 136 26 271 53 279 287 566

Kaycee Anderson Uintah  89 73 84 78 173 151 73 78

Gabby Meyer Uintah  93 69 102 60 195 129 69 77

Morgan Peterson Uintah  103 59 89 73 192 132 67 73

Malarie Smuin Uintah  100 62 100 62 200 124 65 64

Abbi Harflinger Uintah  97 65 98 64 195 129

Meghan Pierce Uintah  95 67 85 77 180 144 274 292 566

Grace Nakamura Judge 92 70 82 80 174 150 72 80

Anna Howard Judge 90 72 92 70 182 142 70 70

Ally Jee Judge 99 63 93 69 192 132 69 69

Sophia Gross Judge 93 69 101 61 194 130 63 61

Marissa Ulibarri Judge 106 56 113 49 219 105

Sofia Clark Judge 111 51 102 60 213 111 274 280 554
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Lydia Austin Springville  80 82 75 87 155 169 82 87

Jessey Simons Springville  96 66 96 66 192 132 66 66

Savannah Simmons Springville  107 55 111 51 218 106 62 62

Alyssa Bird Springville  100 62 107 55 207 117 59 55

Erin  Call Springville  103 59 100 62 203 121

Samantha Sorensen Springville  142 20 116 46 258 66 269 270 539



rd 1 rd 1 rd2 rd 2 Stroke Point
Place FIRST LAST SCHOOL stroke points stroke points Total Total

Medalist* Naomi Soifua Provo  72 90 72 90 144 180 Won in sudden death playoff
2nd Jobi Einerson Bountiful 67 95 77 85 144 180

3rd Cora Mickelson Alta  72 90 76 86 148 176
4th Kanna Crosland East 72 90 78 84 150 174
5th Jamie Connell Corner Canyon  77 85 75 87 152 172
6th Lydia Austin Springville  80 82 75 87 155 169

Emma Winfree Corner Canyon  81 81 75 87 156 168
Cristiana Ciasca Corner Canyon  80 82 77 85 157 167

Cassi Campos Bountiful 80 82 82 80 162 162
Emmy Taylor Alta  85 77 81 81 166 158
Alexia Hopkins Highland 85 77 86 76 171 153
Kim Park Bonneville 83 79 89 73 172 152
Megan Van Leeuwen Bountiful 88 74 85 77 173 151
Kaycee Anderson Uintah  89 73 84 78 173 151
Rebekah Moon Skyline 85 77 88 74 173 151
Katie Nyhus Orem  83 79 91 71 174 150
Devri Deuscher Orem  92 70 82 80 174 150
Grace Nakamura Judge 92 70 82 80 174 150
Dallas Christoffersen Bonneville 94 68 83 79 177 147
Lauren Monson Orem  89 73 89 73 178 146
Kali Barlow Corner Canyon  89 73 90 72 179 145
Meghan Pierce Uintah  95 67 85 77 180 144
Katie Sarkady Provo  93 69 88 74 181 143
Anna Howard Judge 90 72 92 70 182 142
Lina Hwang Alta  89 73 94 68 183 141
Mallory Hamilton Bonneville 96 66 89 73 185 139
Kate Christensen East 97 65 89 73 186 138
Savanna Harward Provo  97 65 90 72 187 137
Emily Stratton Orem  96 66 91 71 187 137
Aspyn Satterlee Bonneville 99 63 91 71 190 134
Morgan Peterson Uintah  103 59 89 73 192 132
Ally Jee Judge 99 63 93 69 192 132
Jessey Simons Springville  96 66 96 66 192 132
Tyla Hunter Provo  103 59 90 72 193 131
Maddy Wright East 99 63 94 68 193 131
Jenny Clark Provo  96 66 98 64 194 130
Sophia Gross Judge 93 69 101 61 194 130
Gabby Meyer Uintah  93 69 102 60 195 129
Abbi Harflinger Uintah  97 65 98 64 195 129
Ashley Crosland Alta  90 72 107 55 197 127
Madi Hoyal Orem  103 59 94 68 197 127
Aubree Allen Bonneville 98 64 99 63 197 127
Malarie Smuin Uintah  100 62 100 62 200 124
Liz Ward Bountiful 103 59 98 64 201 123
Sami Black East 101 61 100 62 201 123
Makenna Kartchner Corner Canyon  99 63 104 58 203 121
Erin  Call Springville  103 59 100 62 203 121
Savannah Tittle Orem  99 63 106 56 205 119
Megan Anderson Bountiful 100 62 107 55 207 117
Alyssa Bird Springville  100 62 107 55 207 117
Madi Leishman Provo  113 49 98 64 211 113
Sofia Clark Judge 111 51 102 60 213 111
Kara Madsen Corner Canyon  115 47 100 62 215 109
Sadee Pack Bountiful 104 58 112 50 216 108
Katelynn Wilson Bonneville 106 56 110 52 216 108
Savannah Simmons Springville  107 55 111 51 218 106
Marissa Ulibarri Judge 106 56 113 49 219 105
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Haylie Healie Alta  119 43 119 43 238 86
Katy Mayer East 128 34 114 48 242 82
Summer Cook Alta  129 33 124 38 253 71
Samantha Sorensen Springville  142 20 116 46 258 66
Kennedy Grabel East 135 27 136 26 271 53
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